CARAVANS
TE KOOPNL @EE

Merk:
Prijs: €p.o.a. Bedritf TTradi
. edrijf: rading
Lengte: 7.37m Adres: Schutsluis 8
Breedte: m 7681 KG Vroomshoop
Bouwijaar: 2012 Tel : 06-21970672
Website: ttrading.nl

Omschrijving




CARAVANS
TE KOOP.NL

Basisinformatie

Conditie :
Bouwijaar :

Lengte (m) :

Voertuig Specificaties

Breedte (m) :
Hoogte (m) :

Max. toelaatbaar gewicht (kg) :

Laadvermogen (kg) :
Gewicht (kg) :

Aantal slaapplaatsen :
Interieur

Toilet :

Koelkast :

Boiler :

Exterieur

Luifel :
Dakluik :

R

Gebruikt
2012
7.37

2.32
2.57
1500
240
1260




CARAVANS
TE KOOPNL @EE

Volledige Omschrijving




